
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

Date    Act    Start 

   Saturday 9/11/2019    PAT VS CAT    8.00PM 

   Sunday 10/11/2019    LOUIS BURT    3.00PM 

   Friday 15/11/2019    HIFI DAYS    8.15PM 

   Saturday 16/11/2019    LOADED ACOUSTICS    8.00PM 

   Sunday 17/11/2019    DARREN ROLLING KEYS    3.00PM 

   Friday 22/11/2019    COVER 2 COVER    8.15PM 

   Saturday 23/11/2019    OUTERPHASE    8.00PM 

   Sunday 24/11/2019    JAMIE MARTENS    3.00PM 

   Friday 29/11/2019    THE WAY    8.15PM 

   Saturday 30/11/2019    BLISS BOMB    8.00PM 

   Sunday 1/12/2019    KELLY HOPE    3.00PM 

   Friday 6/12/2019    BRAZILLIAN BROTHERS DUO    8.15PM 

   Saturday 7/12/2019    ASH MOUNTAIN    8.00PM 

   Sunday 8/12/2019    DAVID MCCREDIE    3.00PM 

   Friday 13/12/2019    CRAWFORD BROTHERS DUO    8.15PM 

   Saturday 14/12/2019    KELLIE CAIN DUO    8.00PM 

   Sunday 15/12/2019    MURRAY BYFIELD    3.00PM 

   Friday 20/12/2019    SPANK N THE MONKEY    8.15PM 

   Saturday 21/12/2019    THE BAD AND THE UGLY    8.00PM 

   Sunday 22/12/2019    RYAN HEMSWORTH    3.00PM 

   Friday 27/12/2019    MICK JONES    8.15PM 

   Saturday 28/12/2019    CHAD SHUTTLEWORTH DUO    8.00PM 

   Sunday 29/12/2019    DAVID MCCREDIE    3.00PM 
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